COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name
Elizabeth Goss
Eric Sellers
Louis Rubin
Michael Watkins

Shawn Calverley

Department

Cty Clk Mental/Probate
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Jail Operations

Dept #
0860
7501
5030
7501
5030

November 4, 2019

Title

Deputy County Clerk II
Truck Driver

Detention Officer
Maintenance Specialist

Detention Officer

Salary
$36,740
$33,971
$38,455
$31,521
$38,455

Grade

533
532
550
531
550

% over Min

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date

11/4/2019
10/28/2019
11/18/2019
10/29/2019

11/4/2019

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



