COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

November 4, 2019

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Elizabeth Goss	Cty Clk Mental/Probate	0860	Deputy County Clerk II	\$36,740	533	0%	11/4/2019	HR Preapproval
Eric Sellers	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$33,971	532	0%	10/28/2019	HR Preapproval
Louis Rubin	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	11/18/2019	HR Preapproval
Michael Watkins	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$31,521	531	0%	10/29/2019	HR Preapproval
Shawn Calverley	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	11/4/2019	HR Preapproval